
Checking tests are designed to measure your ability to compare information quickly 
and accurately, which is critical to ensuring the quality of work. 
In the example below, each question shows you a piece of data on the left side. You 
must match this to the correct data from a list on the right side, which contains 
similar – but not identical – samples. 

 

 

19508 

         

 19580 

   
 19085 

   
 19058 

   
 19850 

   
 19508 

 

  

ZQWDLJQS

      

 ZQWDLQJS

   
 ZDQWLJQS

   
 ZQWDLJQS

   
 ZWQDLJQS

   
 ZQDWLJQS

 

 

 


