Checking tests are designed to measure your ability to compare information quickly and accurately, which is critical to ensuring the quality of work. In the example below, each question shows you a piece of data on the left side. You must match this to the correct data from a list on the right side, which contains similar – but not identical – samples.

19508	19580	ZQWDLJQS ZQWDLQJS
	19085	ZDQWLJQS
	T 19058	ZQWDLJQS
	19850	ZWQDLJQS
	19508	ZQDWLJQS